
ORDER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
CHEST "PI" Big blaze "T" Big blaze Big blaze
FEET White foot
COAT Light
RIDGE YES NO YES YES YES YES NO NO

BOY BOY GIRL BOY GIRL BOY GIRL GIRL

Dante Machu Picchu Cusco Lima Inca Allejandra Survivor AVERAGE

Sun 67.0 83.5 64.0 65.5 57.0 80.5 58.5 62.5 68.0 3.71 5.8%

Mon 69.0 87.0 68.0 70.0 60.0 86.0 62.0 64.0 71.7 3.71 5.5%

Tue 71.2 87.2 68.8 72.0 62.4 86.4 62.4 64.8 72.9 1.20 1.7%

Wed 73.4 87.4 69.6 74.0 64.8 86.8 62.8 65.6 74.1 1.20 1.6%

Thu 75.6 87.6 70.4 76.0 67.2 87.2 63.2 66.4 75.3 1.20 1.6%

Fri 77.8 87.8 71.2 78.0 69.6 87.6 63.6 67.2 76.5 1.20 1.6%

Sat 80.0 88.0 72.0 80.0 72.0 88.0 64.0 68.0 77.7 1.20 1.6%

Sun 85.3 91.3 76.0 85.3 74.7 93.3 66.0 74.7 81.7 4.00 5.1%

Mon 90.7 94.7 80.0 90.7 77.3 98.7 68.0 81.3 85.7 4.00 4.9%

Tue 96.0 98.0 84.0 96.0 80.0 104.0 70.0 88.0 89.7 4.00 4.7%

Wed 98.0 103.0 86.0 97.0 80.0 106.0 75.0 88.0 92.1 2.43 2.7%

Thu 100.0 108.0 88.0 98.0 80.0 108.0 80.0 88.0 94.6 2.43 2.6%

Fri 112.0 112.0 92.0 108.0 86.0 116.0 84.0 96.0 101.4 6.86 7.3%

Sat 116.0 120.0 96.0 114.0 91.0 124.0 90.0 98.0 107.3 5.86 5.8%

Sun 120.0 128.0 100.0 120.0 96.0 132.0 96.0 100.0 113.1 5.86 5.5%

Mon 128.0 136.0 106.7 126.7 101.3 138.7 101.3 108.0 119.8 6.67 5.9%

Tue 136.0 141.3 111.1 131.1 104.9 143.1 104.9 113.3 124.6 4.83 4.0%

Wed 144.0 152.0 120.0 140.0 112.0 152.0 112.0 124.0 133.1 8.51 6.8%

Thu 148.0 155.0 123.0 143.0 112.0 153.0 113.0 128.0 135.3 2.14 1.6%

Fri 152.0 158.0 126.0 146.0 112.0 154.0 114.0 132.0 137.4 2.14 1.6%

Sat 153.3 161.3 128.0 150.7 117.3 157.3 118.7 134.7 141.0 3.52 2.6%

Sun 154.7 164.7 130.0 155.3 122.7 160.7 123.3 137.3 144.5 3.52 2.5%

Mon 156.0 168.0 132.0 160.0 128.0 164.0 128.0 140.0 148.0 3.52 2.4%
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